RM6000-3 RainPro is the RM4000-3 RainPro “Easy Install” unit with the added advantage of a pump cover. The Rain Mains device has no cables,
no float, no solenoid, no electronic controls. Kit comes complete with cover and flexible hoses. The RM6000-3 restricts the flow of mains supply

WaterMark

rainpro

EXTERNAL RAIN MAINS SYSTEM

RM6000-3

while rain water is being pumped to0. This system is only suited to flooded suction and is best suited for supplying laundry and toilets only.

APPLICATIONS PACKAGE COMPLETE WITH
* Domestic toilet & laundry « Pressure pump PRJ65 - 70L/min, 40.5m head
+ Small house / cabin / granny flat (1 bathroom) « Mains flow - 50L/Min
+ Small commercial / Industrial* « Pressure controller - auto restart
* Garden Irrigation* * Rain to Mains valveset
+ Toilet blocks (up to 4 fixtures)* *  Flexible hoses (supplied loose)
+ Construction / mine site offices* * Y-Strainer

* Round style pump cover

*Check specifications required *  Other pump sizes available

Head (m)

+ Certified to AS/NZS4020 for use with potable water
« WaterMark # 022109

Heritage Green
Rivergum
Mist Green

Beige

Merino
Wheat
Smooth Cream
Surf Mist
Birch Grey / Dune
Shale Grey / Gull Grey

Windspray
50 Woodland/Slate Grey
40 Charcoal / Monument
\ PUMP COVER SIZE
30 N LXWXxH
\\ (MM)
20 \\\ 640 x 340 X 600
10 These codes are for the system
that includes the
0 PRJ65 Pressure Pump
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Flow (Litres/Minute) colours on the market

Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.  Power rating may vary with load on motor

COLOUR ORDER CODE

5491
5392
5385
5873
5354
5989
5415
5439
5897
25581
5811
5378
10495

Cover colours are available to suit most tank

RAIN TO MAINS






